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Price

0.12685 EUR

1 CNY =0.12685 EUR
1 EUR =7.8787 CNY

Difference

General attributes

Exchange rate
Exchange

Security type

Market data
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

Performance and Risk

6m 1y
Perf (%) -0.63% -1.59%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 +0.00
Beta - -
Volatility 4.50 4.98

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.04%
(0.00)

OTCD FX Premium

Currency

0.1267 EUR
0.12705 EUR
0.12654 EUR

0.1268 EUR

3y
-3.80%
-0.01

6.47

0.145

0.140
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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Price data

2021 2022

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Recent research

on market
Date
2024/09/16

2024/09/16
2024/09/16
2024/09/16
2024/09/13

o5 ot oI5 ot of3

Headline
Slovenia | Y24 GDP outlook taking a hit, with grow...

Croatia | Croatia joining 'A' rating club

Slovakia | Solid domestic demand boosting the econ...

Industry, producer prices and labor market data

Austria | Economy stagnates in 2024, inflation fur...

2024

0.12694 EUR (0)
0.12667 EUR (0)
0.12720 EUR (0)
0.12778 EUR (0)
0.13025 EUR (2024/04/16)
0.12527 EUR (2024/08/23)
0.13096 EUR (2023/10/04)
0.12527 EUR (2024/08/23)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/Currencies/Factsheets/Currency/print.phtml?elem1092036_index=on%20market&ISIN=CNM099900KT1&ID_NOTATION=15235348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f4b6bb80d1140707ab04c26a65e9f843584daff681b870e9e18241f230b4c40&idfile=61042&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61042%2F2024-09-16%2FCEE%2BCountry%2BMacro%2BOutlook&stath=c5fd257afdab462c9&time=1726780667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7186808e494f568e6c037d0ded2c054ff210ea38085c61fa6989b021c6b997d0&idfile=61041&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61041%2F2024-09-16%2FCEE%2BCountry%2BMacro%2BOutlook&stath=f903f0778df7cb9e7&time=1726780667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=644da4209e5517f2e4df466df1f03e7e84359304154e087eb7b8ad17939cd128&idfile=61038&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61038%2F2024-09-16%2FCEE%2BCountry%2BMacro%2BOutlook&stath=955cc0a17fe9320ff&time=1726780667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f52e531a035f0da725301f48c0fe636e4a2beabf02178a58f74e8a04999a128&idfile=61035&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61035%2F2024-09-16%2FCEE%2BInsights&stath=396cb3a9df03f25a5&time=1726780667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f6a443fc4c26223a0c45fc2c8bee87b653c1ebc7992cddf7070dd1a16414bd5&idfile=61034&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61034%2F2024-09-13%2FCEE%2BCountry%2BMacro%2BOutlook&stath=04f82ca732cfed672&time=1726780667&tool=RSC
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